diodes.com
Announcement
New Product
The DIODES™ Advantage
PCIe 4.0 and 5.0 Compliant Clock Generator and Clock
Buffer Families
The PI6CG33xxxx and PI6CB33xxxx
are PCIe® clock generator and clock

PI6CG33xxxx
PI6CB33xxxxProduct Portfolio
Order Information
June 2022
Family Part Number
# of
Outputs
PCIe 4.0/5.0
Support
Output
Impedance
Voltage
Support
Package
Clock
Generator
PI6CG33201C 2 Y 100Ω 3.3V 24-TQFN (4mm x 4mm)
PI6CG33202C 2 Y 85Ω 3.3V 24-TQFN (4mm x 4mm)
PI6CG33401C 4 Y 100Ω 3.3V 32-TQFN (5mm x 5mm)
PI6CG33402C 4 Y 85Ω 3.3V 32-TQFN (5mm x 5mm)
PI6CG33601C 6 Y 100Ω 3.3V 40-TQFN (5mm x 5mm)
PI6CG33602C 6 Y 85Ω 3.3V 40-TQFN (5mm x 5mm)
PI6CG33801C 8 Y 100Ω 3.3V 48-TQFN (6mm x 6mm)
PI6CG33802C 8 Y 85Ω 3.3V 48-TQFN (6mm x 6mm)
PI6CG330440 19 Y 85Ω 3.3V U-QFN8080-100 (8 x 8mm)
Clock Buffer
PI6CB33201 2 Y 100Ω 3.3V 24-TQFN (4mm x 4mm)
PI6CB33202 2 Y 85Ω 3.3V 24-TQFN (4mm x 4mm)
PI6CB33401 4 Y 100Ω 3.3V 32-TQFN (5mm x 5mm)
PI6CB33402 4 Y 85Ω 3.3V 32-TQFN (5mm x 5mm)
PI6CB33601 6 Y 100Ω 3.3V 40-TQFN (5mm x 5mm)
PI6CB33602 6 Y 85Ω 3.3V 40-TQFN (5mm x 5mm)
PI6CB33801 8 Y 100Ω 3.3V 48-TQFN (6mm x 6mm)
PI6CB33802 8 Y 85Ω 3.3V 48-TQFN (6mm x 6mm)
PI6CB332000 20 Y 85Ω 3.3V 72-TQFN (10x10mm)
PI6CB332001A 20 Y 85Ω 3.3V 80-aQFN (6mm x 6mm)
Family MPN MOQ
Clock
Generator
PI6CG33201CZDIEX 3500
PI6CG33202CZDIEX 3500
PI6CG33401CZHIEX 2500
PI6CG33402CZHIEX 2500
PI6CG33601CZLAIEX 3500
PI6CG33602CZLAIEX 3500
PI6CG33801CZLIEX 3000
PI6CG33802CZLIEX 3000
PI6CG330440ZUDIEX 3000
PI6CG330440ZUDIEX-13R 3000
Family MPN MOQ
Clock Buffer
PI6CB33201ZDIEX 3500
PI6CB33202ZDIEX 3500
PI6CB33401ZHIEX 2500
PI6CB33402ZHIEX 2500
PI6CB33601ZLAIEX 3500
PI6CB33602ZLAIEX 3500
PI6CB33801ZLIEX 3000
PI6CB33802ZLIEX 3000
PI6CB332000ZDIEX 2500
PI6CB332001AZXBIEX 3000